SUPPLEMENT

107-JJ03 Hospitality and Food Service Supplies

$546,738.00

Bid Start Date 10/1/2011
Bid End Date 9/30/2012
A MNC?N'IC'): s AVERAGE
CURRENT BID PERIOD 107-JJ03 INTO MONTH
' v CONTRACT EXPENDITURE
Original Award Amount $143,528.00
Supplement
Remaining Balance $4,783.00
Expenditures $138,745.00 3 $46,248.33
Current Monthly Average Expenditure $46,248.33
No of months in next term 12
Anticipated expenditures for this bid: $554,980.00
Bid Short fall: $411,452.00
Additional anticipated expenditures: $135,286.00
SUPPLEMENT AMOUNT:




107-0J03 |9/30/12| o |#040149 | 2000113 ggl‘g‘g’é /CESR TIC, s3s0 | cs |ACEPAPER 00134 1 wona| 4226 $30.48|  $102,099.96

107-0J03 |9/30/121 36 452-0220 | 2000115 I;((?;éj,sé_I}JLMINUM, 18" ¥ 1190 RL LACE FOODSERVICE 1 65052896 $26.25| 9210 428.35 433,736.50
- 0 RL

107-4J03 |3730/12 28 452-0378 | 2000118 ?E;;iﬂc WRAP, 18" X 2000 1236 ALL FLORIDA PAPER 6500495 $10.24| §0.82 $11.06 $13,669.17 |

' o o 452-0521 | 2000119 [LID, FOR S OZ CS |AGE PAPER 6500154

- 3 ’ . . . ,670,

107-4J03 |9/30012] 12 CONTAINER, 1000/CS 1507 $23.761  $1.90 $25.66 $38,670.83
- o ‘
107-0J03 18730712 34 452-0726 | 2000121 BA(E':, LUNCH, PAPER, 287 s LACE FOODSERVICE 6505296 $36.16| $2.89| $39.05 $11,208.15
DESIGN, CASE
107-4403 |9/20/12] 23 452-0882 | 2000230 g??# 2165218 1 COMP., 275 cs ALL FLORIDA PAPER 6500495 37371 $2.99 $40.36 $11,098.89
107-JJ03 9730712 24 452-0891 | 2000231 1512[;#1:500}3(\);1(;33 COMP. PAN, 244 cs ALL FLORIDA PAPER 6500495 $17.06| $1.36 418.42 $4,495.65
107-4403 |9/20/12] 40 452-1030 | 2000303 g:%‘ll\l éﬁi& 18-3/8"426- 3779 cs CALICO INDUSTRIES INC 6501759 $32.68] 42.61 435.29 $133,377.54
" 452-0530 | 2000320 |LID, FOR 4 07 CS |AGE PAPER 6500154

- 20/12 ’ . 012
107-J403 |9/30/12) 8 CONTAINER, 1000/CS 2257 $72.80[ $0.62 $8.42 $19,012.97
107-J03 |5/30/12| 43 452-0287 | 2000321 Il\gﬁ,goléf’g,SSMALL, 43 cs ALL FLORIDA PAPER 6500495 $13.98] $1.12 $15.11 46,240, 10
107-4403 |9/30/12] 33 452-1285 | 2000346 gslég/ég 0Oz, SMOOTHIE, 37 cs AGE PAPER 6500154 $46.28 43.70 $49.98 $1.849.35

) _ 77 " }

107-4903 |9/30/12] 39 452-0386 | 2000399 |PLASTIC WRAP, 12"X2000 1998 RL |AGE PAPER 5500154 $12.37] §1.48 $13.85 $27.681.09
. 452-0263 | 2000408 [GLOVES, PLASTIC AGE PAPER 8500154 '

- n"j I3 2 ’ ’ [y , . , , ,
107-JJ03 |9/30¢12( 29 MEDIUM, 10 BX/CS 2200 cs $11.89] 4095 $12.84 $28,250.64
107-0403 |o/z0/12] 10 452-1307 | 2000538 Iéll?p PLASTIC, FOR 10 OZ 10 cs AGE PAPER 6500154 422,000 $1.76 423.76 $237.60

- g
107-4J03 |9/30/12 11 |#240157 | 2000557 ggng“;‘éIfgSP‘ PLASTIC.S | i | cs |AGEPAPER 6500154 1 gssm0| 286 $3m68  $e6,055.34
s g 452-0513 | 2000560 [WIPES, CLOTH, CS 1ALL FLORIDA PAPER 6500485 .

- 30/ 37 . . , 458,

107-JJ03 |19/20/12] 44 REUSEABLE, 150/08 184 $12.3 $0.99 $13.36 $2,458.17
" 452-0255 | 2000656 |GLOVES, PLASTIC, AGE PAPER 6500154
107-4303 |9/30/12) 28 LARGE, 10 BX/CS 1209 Cs $11.90f $0.95 $12.85 $15,538.07

$546,738.31




